PUNJABI BY NATURE
JAHANGIR LASSI 15

Plantation Pineapple Rum . Passionfruit .
House Mango Lassi . Pistachio

PARINEETA 22
Calirosa Rosablanco . Sweet Vermouth . Falernum .
Paan Liqueur . Grapefruit Bitters

MUMBAI CHAI 18
Amrut Whisky . Kiran's Chai Blend . Orange Bitters

KASHMIRI MARGARITA 18

Herradura Reposado . Lime . Ginger . Ancho Verde .
Kashmiri Mirch . Chaat Masala Salt

SUMMER IN SHIMLA 16
Gray Whale Gin . Fever Tree Sparkling Lime & Yuzu .
Ginger Syrup . Mint

TNT SOUR 17
Turmeric infused Hendrick’s Gin . Lemon . Coconut .
Tamarind . Licor 43

KIR (an) ROYALE 15
Cassis . Lychee . Maraschino . Sparkling Wine

EAST INDIA NEGRONI 16
Plantation Gran Afiejo . Old Monk Rum .
Oloroso Sherry . Campari

ROSE MARTINI 18
Rose infused Chopin Vodka . Lillet Rose .
St-Germain . Love Potion No. 9

CB G&T 16

Fords Gin . Cardamom . Basil . Lime . Fever Tree Indian Tonic

OLD WIVES’ TALE 22
Ammunition Bourbon . Cointreau . Fig . Cardamom .
Walnut Bitters . Toasted Rosemary

MEZCAL IS MY PAL 16
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal . Nimbu Pani . Orange . Tajin Masala

JAIPUR JAUNT 45
Rémy Martin XO Cognac . Louis Alexandre .
Grand Marnier . Lemon

SMOKY ISLE 35
Highland Park 12yr . Glenfarclas Cask Strength . Talisker 10yr .
Cragganmore 12yr . Saffron Bitters . Smoked Tobacco

MUMBAI MIRACLE 38
Don Julio Reserva Primavera . Grand Marnier . Centenaire .
Lime . Cardamom & Mace Syrup . Masala Rim

KAUN ¢« BANEGA ¢« CROREPATI

(WHO ¢ WANTS ¢ TO ¢ BE « A » MILLIONAIRE?)

MILLIONAIRE MARTINI 110
Nolet's Reserve Gin . Served the Nolet's Way




D oy

Z¥RO PROOF

IT TAKES TWO TO MANGO 12

Mango . Cucumber Water . Lemon-Lime Soda

COOL & FUZZY 12
Peach . Ginger . Mint . Soda

HIBISCUS COOLER 12
Hibiscus . Ginger . Lime. Black Salt

MINT-LIME LEMONADE 10
Orange . Ginger . Black Salt

THE DAILY 12
Orange . Carrot . Ginger . Coriander . Black Salt

GREEN JUICE 12
Granny Smith Apple . Spinach . Kale . Celery . Parsley

RED JUICE 12
Beet . Cranberry . Orange . Washington Apples

MANGO LASSI 10
House-made Yogurt . Mango . Saffron

SWEET LASSI 9

House-made Yogurt . Rose Water . Brown Sugar

SALTED LASSI 9
House-made Yogurt . Mint . Black Salt . Ginger . Cumin

CHAI 9
Kiran’s Blend . Milk . Brown Sugar

MADRAS COFFEE 9
Frothed . Spiced Milk

HOT TEA POT 9

Your choice of Tea

CAPPUCCINO 10

ESPRESSO 6/8



SCOTCH SINGLE MALTS

HIGHILANDS SPEYSIDE
Dalmore 12yr 15  Aberlour 12yr
Dalmore Cigar Malt 15yr 28  Balvenie 12yr Doublewood
Dalwhinne 15yr 18  Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask
Edradour 10yr 17 Balvenie 15yr Sherry Cask
Glenfarclas Cask Strg 20 Balvenie 25yr
Glenmorangie 10yr 12 Cragganmore 12yr
Glenmorangie Lasanta 14 Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 16  Glenfiddich 30yr
Glenmorangie Nectar D’or 18  Glenlivet 12yr
Oban 14yr 19  Glenlivet 18yr

Glenrothes
ISLAND Macallan 12yr
Highland Park 12yr 15  Macallan 18yr
Highland Park 18yr 30
Talisker 10yr 18 LOWLAND

Glenkinchie 12yr
ISLAY
Ardbeg 18
Lagavulin 165e 2 CAMPBELTOWN
Laphroaig 10yt 14 Springbank 21y
Octomore 40

BLENDS

Chivas Regal 14 Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Royal Salute 37  Johnnie Walker Double Black
Dewar’s 12yr 14 Johnnie Walker Gold
Haig Club 12 Johnnie Walker Blue

TEQUILA

Astral Blanco 12 Espolon Blanco
Calirosa Blanco 15 Espolon Reposado
Casamigos Reposado 16  Herradura Blanco
Clase Azul Reposado 28  Patron Silver
Don Julio Afiejo 16  Patron Aifiejo
Don Julio 70 19  Santanera Kosher Blanco
Don Julio 1942 30  Santanera Organic Blanco
Don Julio Primavera 27  Santanera Afiejo
El Tesoro Aifiejo 18  Santanera Tahona
El Tesoro Blanco 14  Teremana Reposado
El Tesoro Reposado 16  Tres Generationes Reposado
Volcan Cristalino
MEZCAL
Casamigos 17  Sombra
Del Maguey Vida 14
VODKA
Belvedere 13  Haku
Chopin 12 Ketel One
Donato 10  Stolichnaya Elit
Grey Goose 14  Tito’s Handmade Vodka
GIN
Aviation 12 Roku
Barr Hill Tom Cat 17 Roxor
Bombay London Dry 12 Scapegrace
Bombay Sapphire 14  Sweet Gwendoline
Fords 12 Tanqueray
Grey Whale 14  Tanqueray 10
Hendrick’s 16  Tanqueray Rangpur
Monkey 47 20 The Botanist
Nolet’s Silver 16  Zephyr
Nolet’s Reserve 85  Zephyr Black
Plymouth 14

60

13



AMERICAN WHISKELY

1792
Ammunition

15
14

Angel’s Envy Cask Strength 45

Baker’s 7yr

Balcones Baby Blue
Basil Hayden’s

Basil Hayden’s Toast

Bib & Tucker

Blanton’s

Booker’s

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

E.H. Taylor Single Barrel
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Elijah Craig Cask Strength
Four Roses Single Barrel
Garrison Brothers

Balcones

Basil Hayden’s Dark Rye
Bulliet 95

Knob Creek

Limosin

Lot 40

16
14
16
15
16
19
18
12
12
18
12
17
17
17

George Dickel
Jack Daniel’s
Jefferson’s Reserve
Jefferson’s Ocean Voyage
Jim Beam

Knob Creek 9yr
Legent

Little Book
Longbranch
Maker’s Mark
Maker’s Mark 46

Michter’s Single Barrel 10yr

Milam & Greene
Redemption Cognac Cask
Sweeten’s Cove Kenessee
Wild Turkey 101
Woodford Reserve

RYL

12
15
12
12
13
12

Michter’s Cask Strength

Whistlepig ‘Old World® 12yr

Whistlepig ‘Piggyback’ 6yr

Whistlepig ‘Small Batch’ 10yr

Woodinville

GLOBAL WHISKEY

Amrut Single Malt

Amrut Fusion

Brenne Single Malt 10yr
Crown Royal

Hakushu 12yr

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Jameson

Kaiyo Mizurna Oak

Bacardi Superior
Bacardi 8

Bore Joven

Bore Reserve
Diplomatico
Reserva Exclusiva
Goslings Black Seal
Havana Club Afiejo

Courvoisier VSOP
Coutrvoisier XO
Daron XO Calvados
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

17
19
18
14
22
20
14
16

Kikori

Knappogue Castle 12yr
Kurayoshi 18yr

Nikka Taketsuru 21yr
Paul John

Powers

Suntory Toki
Yamazaki 12yr

RUM

10
13
1
15

15
1
10

Kirk & Sweeny 12yr
Malibu Black

Mt Gay Black Barrel

Old Monk 7yr

Plantation 3 Star

Rhum Barbancourt 8yr
Ron Zacapa XO

Smith & Cross Navy Strg

COGNAC

16
28
20
20
45

Louis XIII (.50z.)
Louis XIII (loz.)
Louis XIII (20z.)
Pierre Ferrand 1840
Rémy Martin XO
Tesseron Lot No 29

21
22
14
18

100
190
365
16
35
120

SELECTION OF CIGARS AVAILABLE




BEERS ON TAP

COUGAR PAW 8
Red Ale, 8th Wonder, Houston, 5.2% ABV

CLOUD 8 9
Hazy IPA, 8th Wonder, Houston, 6.1% ABV

(512) IPA 9
IPA, (512), Austin, 7.0% ABV

ART CAR 8
IPA, St. Arnold, Houston, 717% ABV

PECAN PORTER 9
American Porter, (512), Austin, 6.8% ABV

CRAWFORD BOCK 7
American Bock, Karbach, Houston, 4.5% ABV

LOVE STREET 7
Kolsch Style Blonde, Karbach, Houston, 4.9% ABV

LOVE STREET CITRUS 7
American Pale Wheat Beer, Karbach, Houston, 4.6% ABV

STELLA ARTOIS 9
Lager, Stella Artois, Belgium, 5% ABV

NOT ON TAP

TAJ MAHAL 7
Lager, Bombay Brewers, India 4.5% ABV

YUENGLING 6
Lager, Pennsylvania, 4.5% ABV

SHINER BOCK 7
American Bock, Spoetzl, Shiner 4.4% ABV

SANTANERA SPECIAL LAGER 8
Lager, Mexico, 5% ABV

SANTANERA SESSION IPA 8
Mexico, 4% ABV

WEXFORD 8
Irish Cream Ale, Greene King/Morland, UK, 5% ABV

BODDINGTON’S 7
Pub Ale, AB In-Bev, UK, 4.7% ABV

MILLER LITE 6
Light Pilsner, Miller Brewing Co., Milwaukee 4.2% ABV

MICHELOB ULTRA 6
Light Pilsner, Anheuser-Busch, St. Louis, 4.3% ABV

ST. PAULIN.A. 7
Non-alcoholic, St. Pauli, Germany .05% ABV

DRY APPLE CIDER 7
Apple Cider, St. Arnold, Houston, 5.9% ABV

Ask Your Server About Seasonal Selections
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